  TOREO-P650
Hardware User Manual
Version 1
© BECOM Systems 2021
Hardware User Manual - TOREO-P650
Last change: 6 September 2021/Version 1
2 | 25
BECOM Systems GmbH

Last change: 6 September 2021/Version 1
9 Product History
9.1 Ordering Guide
Article
Number
Name Description
150-3086-1 TOREO-P650
Table 9-1: Ordering guide
9.2 Related Products
Article
Number
Name Description
520-0219-1.0.0 TOREO-Mounting-Plate Mounting plate with 3/8”-16 UNC tripod mount
Table 9-2: Related products
9.3 Version Information
9.3.1 TOREO-P650
Version Type Release date
V1.0.0 (X-Grade) September 2021
Table 9-3: Overview TOREO-P650 product changes
Note
Please refer to our support site for additional information about product changes.
9.4 Anomalies
Applies to Date Description
V1.0.0   No anomalies reported yet.
Table 9-4: Product anomalies
© BECOM Systems 2021
24 | 25
Hardware User Manual - TOREO-P650
Last change: 6 September 2021/Version 1
10 Document Revision History
Version Date Document Revision
1 2021 09 02 First preliminary of the document
Table 10-1: Revision history
© BECOM Systems 2021
25 | 25
Hardware User Manual - TOREO-P650
Last change: 6 September 2021/Version 1
A List of Figures and Tables
Figures
Figure 2-1 TOREO-P650 components (frontside) ........................................................................................................................................................... 8